IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:49

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km
12/12/2010 15:30.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:36.103 +1.413 15:36:47.140 6 1:39.502 +0.892 15:43:31.159
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE 3 1:35.519 +0.829 15:38:22.659 7 1:38.610 15:45:09.769
T 15:35:08.930 4 1:34.701 +0.011 15:39:57.360 8 1:38.930 +0.320 15:46:48.699
2 1:34.252 +2.544 15:36:43.182 5 1:34.690 15:41:32.050 9 1:39.454 +0.844 15:48:28.153
3 1:33.739 +2.031 15:38:16.921 6 1:35.026 +0.336 15:43:07.076 10 1:39.244 +0.634 15:50:07.397
4 1:32.370 +0.662 15:39:49.291 7 1:35.406 +0.716 15:44:42.482 11 1:39.356 +0.746 15:51:46.753
5 1:31.708 15:41:20.999 8 1:35.813 +1.123 15:46:18.295 12 1:39.755 +1.145 15:53:26.508
6 1:32.233 +0.525 15:42:53.232 9 1:35.764 +1.074 15:47:54.059 13 1:39.745 +1.135 15:55:06.253
7 1:32.001 +0.293 15:44:25.233 10 1:35.775 +1.085 15:49:29.834 14 1:40.355 +1.745 15:56:46.608
8 1:32.213 +0.505 15:45:57.446 1 1:36.994 +2.304 15:51:06.828 15 1:40.186 +1.576 15:58:26.794
9 1:31.854 +0.146 15:47:29.300 12 1:37.858 +3.168 15:52:44.686 16 1:42.975 +4.365 16:00:09.769
10 1:32.190 +0.482 15:49:01.490 13 1:36.617 +1.927 15:54:21.303 17 1:43.563 +4.953 16:01:53.332
1 1:33.394 +1.686 15:50:34.884 14 1:36.958 +2.268 15:55:58.261 18 1:49.516 +10.906 16:03:42.848
12 1:32.781 +1.073 15:52:07.665 15 1:38.049 +3.359 15:57:36.310
13 1:33.678 +1.970 15:53:41.343 16 1:37.921 +3.231 15:59:14.231 (23) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN
14 1:34.716 +3.008 15:55:16.059 17 1:37.552 +2.862 16:00:51.783 1 15:35:12.170
15 1:34.907 +3.199 15:56:50.966 18 1:38.118 +3.428 16:02:29.901 2 1:41.323 +2.744 15:36:53.493
16 1:36.226 +4.518 15:58:27.192 19 1:41.036 +6.346 16:04:10.937 3 1:40.503 +1.924 15:38:33.996
17 1:37.121 +5.413 16:00:04.313 4 1:38.992 +0.413 15:40:12.988
18 1:37.442 +5.734 16:01:41.755 (40) VICTOR FELTZ 5 1:40.223 +1.644 15:41:53.211
19 1:38.262 +6.554 16:03:20.017 1 15:35:10.767 6 1:38.911 +0.332 15:43:32.122
2 1:37.345 +0.944 15:36:48.112 7 1:38.579 15:45:10.701
(29) GABRIEL GENTIL 3 1:36.497 +0.096 15:38:24.609 8 1:40.427 +1.848 15:46:51.128
1 15:35:10.410 4 1:36.631 +0.230 15:40:01.240 9 1:39.074 +0.495 15:48:30.202
2 1:32.322 15:36:42.732 5 1:37.000 +0.599 15:41:38.240 10 1:39.901 +1.322 15:50:10.103
3 1:33.181 +0.859 15:38:15.913 6 1:37.346 +0.945 15:43:15.586 1 1:39.943 +1.364 15:51:50.046
4 1:34.664 +2.342 15:39:50.577 7 1:36.401 15:44:51.987 12 1:40.348 +1.769 15:53:30.394
5 1:34.043 +1.721 15:41:24.620 8 1:36.996 +0.595 15:46:28.983 13 1:44.069 +5.490 15:55:14.463
6 1:32.985 +0.663 15:42:57.605 9 1:37.031 +0.630 15:48:06.014 14 1:45.920 +7.341 15:57:00.383
7 1:33.646 +1.324 15:44:31.251 10 1:37.405 +1.004 15:49:43.419 15 1:48.121 +9.542 15:58:48.504
8 1:33.131 +0.809 15:46:04.382 11 1:36.896 +0.495 15:51:20.315 16 1:43.176 +4.597 16:00:31.680
9 1:32.940 +0.618 15:47:37.322 12 1:36.784 +0.383 15:52:57.099 17 1:41.577 +2.998 16:02:13.257
10 1:33.732 +1.410 15:49:11.054 13 1:38.021 +1.620 15:54:35.120 18 1:44.390 +5.811 16:03:57.647
1 1:33.781 +1.459 15:50:44.835 14 1:37.689 +1.288 15:56:12.809
12 1:35.731 +3.409 15:52:20.566 15 1:37.438 +1.037 15:57:50.247 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
13 1:35.536 +3.214 15:53:56.102 16 1:37.569 +1.168 15:59:27.816 1 15:35:13.798
14 1:34.072 +1.750 15:55:30.174 17 1:38.252 +1.851 16:01:06.068 2 1:43.718 15:36:57.516
15 1:34.544 +2.222 15:57:04.718 18 1:39.038 +2.637 16:02:45.106 3 1:46.494 +2.776 15:38:44.010
16 1:35.546 +3.224 15:58:40.264 19 1:39.400 +2.999 16:04:24.506 4 1:44.412 +0.694 15:40:28.422
17 1:35.901 +3.579 16:00:16.165 5 1:46.292 +2.574 15:42:14.714
18 1:35.674 +3.352 16:01:51.839 (554) MARCELO MAZIERO 6 1:44.885 +1.167 15:43:59.599
19 1:40.248 +7.926 16:03:32.087 1 15:35:11.598 7 1:46.376 +2.658 15:45:45.975
2 1:36.814 +2.311 15:36:48.412 8 1:49.287 +5.569 15:47:35.262
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 3 1:49.616 +15.113 15:38:38.028 9 1:52.576 +8.858 15:49:27.838
1 15:35:08.693 4 1:36.388 +1.885 15:40:14.416 10 1:51.500 +7.782 15:51:19.338
2 1:33.736 +1.046 15:36:42.429 5 1:37.396 +2.893 15:41:51.812 11 1:49.910 +6.192 15:53:09.248
3 1:35.559 +2.869 15:38:17.988 6 1:45.558 +11.055 15:43:37.370 12 1:47.115 +3.397 15:54:56.363
4 1:34.377 +1.687 15:39:52.365 7 1:34.503 15:45:11.873 13 1:49.140 +5.422 15:56:45.503
5 1:33.914 +1.224 15:41:26.279 8 1:36.855 +2.352 15:46:48.728 14 1:57.309 +13.591 15:58:42.812
6 1:32.940 +0.250 15:42:59.219 9 1:35.036 +0.533 15:48:23.764 15 1:55.663 +11.945 16:00:38.475
7 1:33.159 +0.469 15:44:32.378 10 1:35.893 +1.390 15:49:59.657 16 1:50.240 +6.522 16:02:28.715
8 1:32.690 15:46:05.068 11 1:39.055 +4.552 15:51:38.712 17 2:03.533 +19.815 16:04:32.248
9 1:32.806 +0.116 15:47:37.874 12 1:40.258 +5.755 15:53:18.970
10 1:33.629 +0.939 15:49:11.503 13 1:41.475 +6.972 15:55:00.445 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
1 1:33.884 +1.194 15:50:45.387 14 1:37.444 +2.941 15:56:37.889 1 15:35:13.332
12 1:34.007 +1.317 15:52:19.394 15 1:39.289 +4.786 15:58:17.178 2 1:42.564 +1.548 15:36:55.896
13 1:35.512 +2.822 15:53:54.906 16 137311 +2.808 15:59:54.489 3 1:41.016 15:38:36.912
14 1:37.186 +4.496 15:55:32.092 17 1:37.696 +3.193 16:01:32.185 4 1:42.257 +1.241 15:40:19.169
15 1:36.723 +4.033 15:57:08.815 18 1:49.227 +14.724 16:03:21.412 5 1:41.898 +0.882 15:42:01.067
16 1:37.036 +4.346 15:58:45.851 6 1:42.344 +1.328 15:43:43.411
17 1:36.602 +3.912 16:00:22.453 (714) FELIPE MALLON 7 1:41.579 +0.563 15:45:24.990
18 1:37.499 +4.809 16:01:59.952 1 15:35:11.627 8 1:43.070 +2.054 15:47:08.060
19 1:42.981 +10.291 16:03:42.933 2 1:41.360 +2.750 15:36:52.987 9 1:48.422 +7.406 15:48:56.482
3 1:40.045 +1.435 15:38:33.032 10 1:57.929 +16.913 15:50:54.411
(112) ENDREWS ARMSTRONG 4 1:38.997 +0.387 15:40:12.029 1 1:47.105 +6.089 15:52:41.516
1 15:35:11.037 5 1:39.628 +1.018 15:41:51.657 12 3:06.952 +1:25.936 15:55:48.468
Orbits
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IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

MX2 S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ._._.
Corrida 12/12/2010 15:30. ......
Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:34:49 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:54.399 +13.383 15:57:42.867
14 1:58.312 +17.296 15:59:41.179
15 1:58.701 +17.685 16:01:39.880
16 2:07.557 +26.541 16:03:47.437
(7) RODRIGO PEREIRA NHEMIHES TABORDA
1 15:35:10.126
Orbits
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